Rlosterwirt
Hoglwort

Soups
Beef soup with cheese dumplings ceacy

Goulash soup with farmer’s bread »cacn

Salads

Small salad plate ¢cus
Large salad plate w616

Delicacy salad @e
leaf lettuce | fried turkey strips | House dressing (e a3

SmOked Salmon Salad (6,H,A,L,CH1)
leaf lettuce | smoked salmon| House dressing @#az.cm

1) with preservatives / 2) with coloring / 3) with antioxidants / 4) with sweeteners
8) with phosphate / 9) sulfurized / 10) contains quinine / 11) contains caffeine / 12) with flavor enhancer

13) blackened / 14) waxed / 15) genetically modified

7,50€

8,90€

7,50€
12,50€

16,50€

19,50€



Rlosterwirt
Hoglworth

Vegan

Sweet Potatoe curry VEGAN 15,90€

Basmati rice | cherry tomatoes

Vegetarian

Homemade cheese spaetzle ne:0 13,90€
fresh herbs | roasted onions

Baked potato wieso 15,90€
Herb quark | Vegetables

Baked potato uez0 16,90€

Herb quark | Spinach and sheep cheese

Fish

Zander fillet fried on the skin wa.z 23,90€
Oven Vegetables | Rosemary Potatoes

Baked potato with smoked salmon oa. 21,90€
Vegetables |smoked salmon | Herb quark

Whole trout from the Thumsee 24,90€
Oven Vegetables |Herb potatoes

1) with preservatives / 2) with coloring / 3) with antioxidants / 4) with sweeteners
8) with phosphate / 9) sulfurized / 10) contains quinine / 11) contains caffeine / 12) with flavor enhancer
13) blackened / 14) waxed / 15) genetically modified



Rlosterwirt
Hoglworth

Fresh from the stovepipe and traditional

Oven-fresh roast Prok (A1,),2,C,G,1,2,3,6)

Wieninger Dark Beer Sauce | bread dumplings | Bacon Coleslaw

Onion roast beef loin 1,2,3,6,A1)
Fried onions | Red wine sauce | Roasted potatoes

Braised organic young beef @:5m
burgundy sauce | Spaetzle | vegetables

Bavarian beer goulash
Pork neck | dark beer | dumplings
Klosterwirt host spareribs

French fries| two kinds of dips

Fried in a butter pan

Pork schnitzel Viennese style @cai
french fries | cranberries

Schnitzel Viennese style from turkey @cai36
french fries | cranberries

Hoglworther schnitzel ez
filled with Obazda | cranberries | French fries

1) with preservatives / 2) with coloring / 3) with antioxidants / 4) with sweeteners
8) with phosphate / 9) sulfurized / 10) contains quinine / 11) contains caffeine / 12) with flavor enhancer
13) blackened / 14) waxed / 15) genetically modified

17,90€

24,90€

23,90€

18,90€

22,90€

16,90€

17,90€

19,90€



Rlosterwirt
Hoglworth

Something hearty from our in-house butcher shop

Veal bratwurst 11,60 €

Fried potatoes | fried sauce

1 Pair of white sausages 8,90 €
Sweet mustard | Pretzel

Bavarian sausage salad 11,50 €
Lyons | onions | pickle guy | farmers bread

Homemade jelly 9,20€

Pumpkin Qil - Vinaigrette | onion rings | Roasted potatoes

Snack board 13,20 €
Sausage and ham specialties from our own butcher | cold roast | Obazda |
fresh horseradish | homemade bread | butter

two pretzels 7,90 €
Obazda | homemade lard | butter

1 pair of wieners 7,90 €

medium hot mustard | farmers bread

Klosterwirt Currywurst 11,50 €
Mango Curry Sauce | french fries

1) with preservatives / 2) with coloring / 3) with antioxidants / 4) with sweeteners
8) with phosphate / 9) sulfurized / 10) contains quinine / 11) contains caffeine / 12) with flavor enhancer
13) blackened / 14) waxed / 15) genetically modified



Rlosterwir
Hoglworth

Something sweet for the end

Creme Bruleé | CHocolate ice cream | fresh fruits 9,90 €

Homemade tarts and cakes on offer

Piece of sheet cake with cream 4,60 €
Piece of cream cake 4,80 €
Piece of apple strudel or curd cheese strudel 5,50 €
Piece of apple strudel or curd cheese strudel with icecream 6,50 €

You can find more desserts on our ice cream menu.

1) with preservatives / 2) with coloring / 3) with antioxidants / 4) with sweeteners
8) with phosphate / 9) sulfurized / 10) contains quinine / 11) contains caffeine / 12) with flavor enhancer
13) blackened / 14) waxed / 15) genetically modified



