

#### Soups

Beef soup with cheese dumplings (2,G,A1,C,J)	7,50€
Goulash soup with farmer's bread 2,G,A1,C,J)	8,90€

#### Salads

Small salad plate (3,G,1,6)	7,50€
Large salad plate (3,6,1,6)	12,50€
Delicacy salad (G,H3,G3) leaf lettuce   fried turkey strips   House dressing (G,H3,G3)	16,50€
Smoked Salmon salad (6,H,A,1,C,H1) leaf lettuce   smoked salmon   House dressing (6,H,A,1,C,H1)	19,50€



### Vegan

Sweet Potatoe curry <b>VEGAN</b> Basmati rice   cherry tomatoes	15,90€
Vegetarian	
Homemade cheese spaetzle (A3,G,3,C) fresh herbs   roasted onions	13,90€
Baked potato (A1,6,3,C) Herb quark   Vegetables	15,90€
Baked potato (A1,G,3,C) Herb quark   Spinach and sheep cheese	16,90€
Fish	
Zander fillet fried on the skin (D,A1,2) Oven Vegetables   Rosemary Potatoes	23,90€
Baked potato with smoked salmon (D,A1,2) Vegetables   smoked salmon   Herb quark	21,90€
Whole trout from the Thumsee Oven Vegetables   Herb potatoes	24,90€



# Fresh from the stovepipe and traditional

Oven-fresh roast Prok (A1,J,2,C,G,1,2,3,6) Wieninger Dark Beer Sauce   bread dumplings   Bacon Coleslaw	17,90€
Onion roast beef loin 1,2,3,6,A1) Fried onions   Red wine sauce   Roasted potatoes	24,90€
Braised organic young beef (1,2,3,6,A1) burgundy sauce   Spaetzle   vegetables	23,90€
Bavarian beer goulash	18,90€
Pork neck   dark beer   dumplings	
Klosterwirt host spareribs	22,90€
French fries   two kinds of dips	

### Fried in a butter pan

Pork schnitzel Viennese style (2,C,A1,11) french fries   cranberries	16,90€
Schnitzel Viennese style from turkey (2,C,A1,J,3,6) french fries   cranberries	17,90€
Höglwörther schnitzel (A1,C,2,G,1) filled with Obazda   cranberries   French fries	19,90€



# Something hearty from our in-house butcher shop

Veal bratwurst Fried potatoes   fried sauce	11,60€
1 Pair of white sausages Sweet mustard   Pretzel	8,90€
Bavarian sausage salad Lyons   onions   pickle guy   farmers bread	11,50€
Homemade jelly Pumpkin Oil - Vinaigrette   onion rings   Roasted potatoes	9,20€
Snack board Sausage and ham specialties from our own butcher   cold roast   Obazda   fresh horseradish   homemade bread   butter	13,20€
two pretzels Obazda   homemade lard   butter	7,90€
1 pair of wieners medium hot mustard   farmers bread	7,90€
Klosterwirt Currywurst Mango Curry Sauce   french fries	11,50€



# Something sweet for the end

Creme Bruleé   CHocolate ice cream   fresh fruits	9,90€
Homemade tarts and cakes on offer	
Piece of sheet cake with cream	4,60€
Piece of cream cake	4,80€
Piece of apple strudel or curd cheese strudel	5,50€
Piece of apple strudel or curd cheese strudel with icecream	6,50 €

#### You can find more desserts on our ice cream menu.